



SWISS PERFECTION PLUS

Professional Series

SOLIS SMART SILENCER FOR MAXIMUM NOISE REDUCTION

SOLIS 360°-CORD AVOIDS TANGLING OF THE CABLE

50% GREATER PERFORMANCE

Solis



PROFESSIONAL SERIES



PROTECTION TECHNOLOGY

Professional hairdryer with Protection technology releases 8x more ions. Shorter drying time, smoother and shinier hair are the results. Professioneller Haartrockner mit Protection-Technologie generiert 8x mehr Ionen. Das ergibt kürzere Trocknungszeiten, geschmeidigeres und glänzenderes Haar. Sèche-cheveux avec la technologie Protection génère 8x plus d'ions. Il en résulte des temps de séchage plus courts ainsi que des cheveux plus lisses et plus brillants. Professionele haardroger met Protection-technologie genereert 8x zoveel ionen. Het resultaat is een kortere droogtijd en glanzender haar dat beter valt.



1 PERFORMANCE

50% more air pressure and greater airflow*
50% mehr Luftdruck und Luftstrom**
50% de pression d'air et de débit d'air en plus**
50% meer luchtdruk en een grotere luchtstroom**

2 The SOLIS Smart Silencer efficiently reduces the noise and allows relaxed hair drying. Der SOLIS Smart Silencer reduziert das Geräusch und ermöglicht angenehmes Haare Trocknen. Le SOLIS Smart Silencer réduit le bruit et permet un agréable séchage des cheveux. De SOLIS Smart Silencer vermindert geluid effectief en zorgt voor een ontspannen droogervaring.

3 The SOLIS 360°-Cord avoids tangling of the cable and allows total freedom of movement. Der SOLIS 360°-Cord verhindert ein Verdrrehen des Kabels und ermöglicht völlige Bewegungsfreiheit. Le SOLIS 360°-Cord empêche tout entortillement du câble et offre une totale liberté de mouvement. De SOLIS 360 kabel voorkomt een wirwar in de kabel en bidet totale bewegingsvrijheid.

4 Cold shot button
Kaltlufttaste
Touche air froid
Cold-shot knop

5 Ergonomic handle with 4 heat and 2 air speed settings
Ergonomischer Griff mit 4 Heiz- und 2 Gebläsestufen
Poignée ergonomique avec 4 niveaux de chauffage et 2 vitesses
Ergonomische handgreep met 4 verwarmings- en 2 ventilatorstanden

6 2 styling nozzles and softstyler
2 Onduliersdosen und Softstyler
2 buses ondulation et softstyler
2 stylingkoppes en softstyler

7 Hair filter
Haarfilter
Filtre à cheveux
Haarfilter

* than comparable professional hairdryers / als vergleichbare professionelle Haartrockner / que des sèche-cheveux professionnels comparables / dan vergelijkbare professionele haardrogers



SOLIS 360°-Cord



SOLIS Smart Silencer

SWISS PERFECTION PLUS

Professional Series



Technical data

50 % more air pressure than comparable professional hairdryers
50% mehr Luftdruck als vergleichbare Profi-Haartrockner
Plus de 40% de pression d'air que les sèche-cheveux professionnels comparables
Plus de 40% greater airflow than comparable professional hairdryers
2300 watts
4 heat and 2 air speed settings
SOLIS Smart Silencer
SOLIS 360°-Cord
Protection Technology
Ergonomic handle
Cold shot button
Protection against overheating
Removable hair filter
Styling nozzle
3 m cable for increased flexibility

Technische Daten

50 % mehr Luftdruck als vergleichbare Profi-Haartrockner
Über 40 % mehr Luftstrom als vergleichbare Profi-Haartrockner
2300 Watt
4 Heiz- und 2 Gebläsestufen
SOLIS Smart Silencer
SOLIS 360°-Cord
Protection Technology
Ergonomischer Griff
Kaltlufttaste
Überhitzungsschutz
Abnehmbare Haarfilter
Onduliersdose
3 m langer Kabel für mehr Flexibilität

Solis of Switzerland AG

CH-8152 Glattbrugg-Zürich, Switzerland
www.solis.com

SWISS PERFECTION PLUS

Professional Series

SINCE 1908

Solis



SOLIS SMART SILENCER FOR MAXIMUM NOISE REDUCTION

50% GREATER PERFORMANCE

SOLIS 360°-CORD AVOIDS TANGLING OF THE CABLE

SWISS PERFECTION PLUS

Professional Series



Données techniques

50 % de pression d'air en plus par rapport à des sèche-cheveux professionnels comparables
Plus de 40 % de débit d'air en plus par rapport à des sèche-cheveux professionnels comparables
2300 watts
4 niveaux de chauffage et 2 vitesses
SOLIS Smart Silencer
SOLIS 360°-Cord
Protection Technology
Poignée ergonomique
Touche air froid
Protection contre la surchauffe
Filtre à cheveux amovible
Buse à ondulier
Longueur de 3 m pour une confort accru

Technische specificaties

50% meer luchtdruk dan vergelijkbare professionele haardrogers
Meer dan 40% grotere luchtstroom dan vergelijkbare professionele haardrogers
2300 watt
4 verwarmings- en 2 ventilatorstanden
SOLIS Smart Silencer
SOLIS 360°-Cord
Protection Technology
Ergonomische handgreep
Cold-shot knop
Onduliersdosen
Afnembaar haarfilter
Stylingkoppes
Kabel lengte 3 m voor meer flexibiliteit

Solis of Switzerland AG

CH-8152 Glattbrugg-Zürich, Switzerland
www.solis.com

